
Dear parents/carers 

Below are key dates for the year. With the current situation we are unable to host many of our 

usual events. As circumstances change we hope to add more events to the calendar, which we 

will inform you of closer to the time. 

 

TERM DATES 2020—2021 

 

Autumn 1 

Term ends Friday 23rd October 2020 

 

Autumn 2 

Term starts Monday 2nd November 2020 - Term ends Friday 18th December 2020 

 

Spring 1 

Term starts Tuesday 5th January 2021 - Term ends Friday 12th February 2021 

(School is closed on Monday 4th January for Teacher training) 

 

Spring 2 

Term starts Monday 22nd February 2021 - Term ends Friday 2nd April 2021 

 

Summer 1 

Term starts Tuesday 20th April 2021 - Term ends Friday 28th May 2021 

(School is closed on Monday 19th April for Teacher training) 

 

Summer 2 

Term starts Monday 7th June 2021 - Term ends Wednesday 21st July 2021 



 

 

 

 

October 

14th  Parent/Teacher Consultations 

15th  Parent/Teacher Consultations 

20th  Passport to Success check  

23rd  Non-uniform Day and Passport Party 

 

November 

10th  Whole School Flu Vaccination 

 

 

 

December 

15th  Passport to Success Check 

18th   Non – uniform Day and Passport Party 

 

 

 

 

 


